


SALON 
CUT & STYLE

Women’s Haircut 
Women’s Haircut with Blow Dry & Style  
Shampoo with Style 
Designer Style/Updo 
Men’s Haircut 
Children’s Haircut (ages 7 & under) 
Children’s Haircut (ages 8 to 13) 
Fringe Trim 
Locks of Love Complimentary cut with your hair donation of 10” or more
 
COLOR
 
Demi Permanent Color 
Permanent Color 
Men’s Grey Blending 
Highlights 
Ombre Available with select Certified Stylists 

Custom Balayage Available with select Certified Stylists 
Corrective Color By consultation

Glossing Treatments
 
SMOOTHING By consultation 
Smooth Rituals™ Keratin Treatment
Price includes a take home Keratin and Protein Hair System
that maintains your new look for up to three months
 
WAVES By consultation   $100 Starting 

RECONDITIONING 
Botanical Therapy Hair Treatments 

BRIDAL/SPECIAL EVENT 

Bride’s Trial or Day of Event Updo/Style By consultation  
Attendant’s Updo/Style 
Children’s Bridal Style 10 and under 

Bride’s Trial or Day of Event Makeup Application  
Attendant’s Makeup Application 
False Lashes Application
By consultation with our Certified Lash Expert

Simply Swank’s New Talent Level is offered at a discounted rate to build 
a Clientele for recent graduates of the licensed assistant program.
Please inquire if this interest you.

                          Please remember to schedule a finishing blow dry 
	                   and style when booking your hair appointment.
Simply Swank offers 5 different service levels based on education, demand,
and experience. Pricing may increase due to additional charges incurred 
based on length and texture of hair.
 

$45+
$60+
$45+
$60+
$45+
$30+
$40+
$19+

$65+
$65+
$50+
$115+
$150+
$160+

$25

$275

$35

$80+
$65+
$45+
$55+
$45+
$25+

SIMPLYSPA 

HANDS
Acrylic Full Set 
Acrylic Fill 
Pink/White Full Set 
Pink/White Fill 
Nail Repair 
Dip with Tips New Set 
Dip Full Set No Soak Off 
Dip with Soak Off 
Nail Art Basic (Multiple Nails) starting at 
Advanced Nail Art (Multiple Nails) starting at 
Finger Polish Change 15-min 
Signature Manicure 30-min 
Signature French 45-min 
Men’s Manicure 30-min 
Children Manicure (ages l0 & under) 30-min 
Zoya Naked Manicure™ 45-min 
Aveda Spa Manicure 45-min 
Aveda Spa French 60-min 
Shellac™ 60-min 
Shellac™ French 60-min 
Shellac™ Removal 15-min

FEET 
Toe Polish Change 15-min 
Children’s Pedicure (ages l0 & under) 30-min 
Express Pedicure 30-min 
Men’s Pedicure 45-min 
Signature Pedicure 60-min 
Signature French Pedicure 60-min 
Aveda Spa Pedicure 75-min 
Aveda Spa French 75-min

ADD-ONS 
Paraffin Dip or any Aveda Masque 
Signature Manicure/Pedicure Combo 90-min  
Aveda Spa Manicure/Pedicure Combo 120-min

MISCELLANEOUS 
Brow Tint 
Lash Tint 
Lash Lift 
Spray Tan

$80
$55
$90
$65
$10
$70
$50
$60
$15+
$25+
$18
$35
$38
$30
$27
$37
$40
$40
$44
$47
$15

$20
$35
$47
$50
$65
$67
$70
$75

$30
$30
$75
$45

$15
$95
$105

SIMPLYSPA 

EYE TREATMENTS
Restorative Eye (Add-on to any facial for $20, 30-min)

Energizing Eye (Add-on to any facial for $20, 30-min)  

FACIALS 
Back
Men’s
Perfecting Plant Peel
(Add-on as a 15-min treatment to any facial for $35)

Aveda Custom Facial         
Dual Exfoliation 90-min 
Dermaplaning
(Derm Add-on $45) 

WAXING 
Brows		  $22+		  Back		  $52+
Upper Lip	 $22+		  Bikini		  $50+
Chin		  $22+		  Brazilian		 $65+
Sides of Face	 $22+		  Full Legs		 $82
Ears		  $20		  Cheek		  $20+
Nostrils		  $20		  Chest		  $65+	
Underarms	 $30		  Forearm		  $25+
Lower Legs	 $47		  Combo		  $36+
 
MASSAGES 
30 Minute Massage 	
Neck, Back & Shoulder 	
Signature Relaxation 	
Stress-Fix™	  	
Pregnancy 		
Hot Stone	  	
Sports/Deep Tissue 	

COUPLES MASSAGES 
Signature Relaxation	              60-min $180/90-min $220 	
Stress-Fix™		               60-min $190/90-min $220 	
Hot Stone 		               60-min $190/90-min $220

BODY WRAPS 
Aveda Aroma Body Wrap 60-min

$40
$40

30-min $55
60-min $70
30-min $70

90-min $125
             $85

30-min $65/60-min $90/90-min $115

$65

The use of a shower is available with all Simply Spa massage or wrap services.  
All spa services are taxable.

30-min                         $40 
45-min	                   $70
60-min $90/ 90-min $110
60-min $95/ 90-min $115
60-min                         $100
60-min $95/ 90-min $115
60-min $110/90-min$120

OUR MISSION
Our goal at Simply Swank

is to make you feel
as great as you look

when you are finished


